VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 276
Department of Taxation

Item 276 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Administrative and Support Services (79900)
General Management and Direction (79901)

Information Technology Services (79902)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$51,677,147
$29,827,003

$21,850,144

$51,523,693

$153,454

$51,537,880
$29,687,736

$21,850,144

$51,384,426

$153,454
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