VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - SB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 276

Department of Taxation

Item 276 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$51,677,147	\$51,537,880
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$29,827,003	\$29,687,736
Information Technology Services (79902)	\$21,850,144	\$21,850,144
Fund Sources:		
General	\$51,523,693	\$51,384,426
Special	\$153,454	\$153,454